ID |o [Task Name | Duration | Start | Finish October [ November | December [ January [ February | March [ April _[May [ June
1 A Independence Landing Project | 161days Mon 10/31/16  Thu 6/22/17 -
2 Mobilizaton | 2days Mon10/31/16  Tue 11/1/16 ¢ : : : j ?
3 Site Survey 2days Mon 10/31/16  Tue 11/1/16 ¢ ' : ‘
4 Erosion Control 2days Wed 11/2/16,  Thu 11/3/16 ® ! 1 ﬁ ‘ 3
5 Traffic Control Signage 1day Mon 10/31/16, Mon 10/31/16 i : ; : ;
6 Saw Cutting "C" Street 1day  Fri11/4/16 Fri 11/4/16 i : : ] ‘
7 ‘Sewer Pipé and Structures ;106 days Fri11/4116  Tue 411117 _—_
8 Sewer Pipe and Structure 20+67.5 South ‘ 15 days: Fri11/4/16  Fri 11/25/16 —— ‘ :
9 Manhole Testing ' . Odays Fri11/25/16  Fri 11/25/16 R @ 11125 '
10 Connection to Existing STA 20+67.5 N 24+16.09 |  6days  Mon 4/3/17.  Mon 4/10/17 : ; | -
11 Manhole Testing 1day  Tue4/11/17  Tue 4/11/17 : : : } i
12 Storm Pipe and Structures | 18days Mon 11/28/16 Wed 12/21116 ; | e : !
13 Storm Pipe and Structures 18+73.74 South | 17days. Mon 11/28/16/ Tue 12/20/16 Cme— ;
14 Video Testing 1day Wed 12/21/16 Wed 12/21/16 ; ; i : ; : g
15 Water Service | 18days Thu12/22/16] Tue 1/24/17 : [ ——— ——— — : :
16 Saw Cutting Main Street 1day Thu12/22/16 Thu 12/22/16 : i { ; }
17 Pothole Utilities f 1day Thu12/22/16 Thu 12/22/16 : ] j ! :
18 Water Service/Hydrants | 15days Thu12/22/16  Thu 1/19/17 : e } :
19 Chorination/Testing | 3days  Fri1/2017  Tue 1/24/17 - f
20 Water Connection STA 9+94 1day  Fri12/23/16  Fri 12/23/16 : P E i
21 Water Connection STA 30+47.61 1day  Tue1/317  Tue 1/3/17 5 A : ' :
22 ‘Storm Structures "D" Street and Main 2days Wed 1/25117  Thu 1/26/17 : ? w : :
23 Storm pipe and Structures 2days  Wed 1/25(7  Thu 1/26/17 E e :
24 East of Round About 60 days  Fri1/2717  Thu 4/20/17 : e e
25 Demo East of Round-about 2days  Fri1/2717  Mon 1/30/17 ¥ 3 :
26 Storm East of Round-about 2days’  Tue 1/31/17,  Wed 2/1/17 [« ; }
27 Swale Construction Lot 1 1day,  Fri4/14/17,  Fri4/14/17 : ; ; i
28 12" Wide Concrete Prep | 1 dayi Mon 4/1 7/17ﬂ Mon 4/17/17 . : i
29 4" CR Path Base | 3days  Tue4/1 8/17|  Thu 4/20/17 ; ; ; e
30 Sub Grade Establishment Osprey and "C" | 7 daysj Fri 1/2717,  Mon 2/6/17 s o :
31 Subgrade Establishment Osprey and "C" St 7days  Fri1/2717  Mon 2/6/17 ; ——] f
32 'Osprey and "C" Curbs 14days,  Tue 2/717  Fri2/24117 : . ——— ——] ;
35 Sleeving 14days Mon 2/27M7,  Thu 3/116/17 5 : | = :
38 Concrete Walks exclude Round-about 12 days| Fri 3117117 Mon 4/3/17 : g
41 Osprey Road  10days  Tue4/4/[17 Mon 411717 : ! L~
42 Road Aggregate Preperaton j 8 days: Tue 4/4/17f Thu 4/13/17 : : ? Cmm— :
43 Paving Osprey Standard AC | 2 days! Fri 4/14/17  Mon 4/17/17 : ; [~ !
44 Light Duty AC | 4days  Fri4/2117 Wed 4/26/17 : : ‘ e I
47 12" Concrete Path/Patch "C" Street . 2days  Thu4/27/17  Fri 4/28/17 : 0
48 Round-About Concrete Work ‘ 6 days§ Mon 5/1/17.  Mon 5/8/17 Q
49 Prep Round About Curbs 3 1day Mon 5/1/17 Mon 5/1/17 : i
50 Form/Pour Curbs 2days  Tue5/217  Wed 5/3/17 5 0
51 Round-About Walks Complete 3 days Thu 5/4/17 Mon 5/8/17 ]
52 Heavy Duty Paving 2 days Tue 5/9/17/ Wed 5/10/17 : W
53 Paving Preperation 1 day Tue 5/9/17 Tue 5/9/17 7 ‘
54 Paving Heavy Duty AC 1day, Wed5/10/17 ~ Wed 5/10/17 i
[ 55 | Site Electrcial 14 days Wed 5/24/17  Tue 6/13/17 | —————
57 Main Street "D" to "E" 11days Wed 5/10/17 Wed 5/24/17 : ety
65 Irrigation and Landscape Work 36 days. Wed 4/1 2117 Thu 6/1/17 m
66 | Repair Park Landscape 3days Wed 4/12/17' Fri 4/14/17 -] :
67 | Irigation Installation 11days  Tue 5/9/17  Tue 5/23/17 Cmm—
68 Landscaping 6days Wed5/24/17  Thu 6/1/17 —
69 Add Alt #1 8days  Thu 5/25/17 Tue 6/6/17 —
| 70 | Add Alt #2 8days  Thu5/25(17  Tue 6/6/17 o
71 Substantial Completion 5days Wed 6/7/17  Tue 6/13/17 -
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